
D E S Celkem D E S Celkem D E S Celkem

1 Diana Avtová Sokol Praha 7 2004 5,1 6,15 11,25 4,3 6,50 10,80 4,5 4,70 0,6 8,60 30,65

2 Tereza Zůnová TJ Sokol Hodkovičky 2005 5,6 5,00 10,60 3,2 5,55 8,75 4,8 5,40 10,20 29,55

3 Petra Suchá TJ Žďár nad Sázavou 2004 3,4 6,25 9,65 3,7 5,80 9,50 4,0 6,15 10,15 29,30

4 Sabina Šťovíčková TJ Sokol Jablonec n.N. - Sportcentrum 2004 4,2 5,05 9,25 3,8 5,55 9,35 4,8 5,40 0,3 9,90 28,50

5 Eliška Rákosová SK MG MANTILA Brno 2004 4,0 6,40 10,40 3,6 5,75 9,35 3,4 5,30 8,70 28,45

6 Diana Miroshnychenko Sokol Praha 7 2006 3,9 4,85 8,75 3,2 4,60 7,80 5,1 6,45 11,55 28,10

7 Sára Blahová SK PROVO Brno 2006 3,2 5,90 9,10 2,5 5,90 8,40 4,4 6,05 10,45 27,95

8 Adéla Poláchová SC 80 Chomutov 2004 4,0 5,60 9,60 3,6 4,65 8,25 4,1 5,95 10,05 27,90

9 Kateřina Tůmová SK Motorlet Praha 2006 4,2 5,45 0,5 9,15 2,7 5,00 7,70 5,1 5,80 10,90 27,75

10 Barbora Říhová Sokol Praha 7 2005 4,0 5,45 9,45 3,3 4,50 7,80 4,4 5,30 9,70 26,95

11 Sofie Ocelíková TJ Sokol Hodkovičky 2004 4,7 4,95 9,65 2,6 4,10 6,70 4,8 5,60 10,40 26,75

12 Adéla Brhelová SK PROVO Brno 2006 3,2 6,15 9,35 2,4 5,00 7,40 4,1 5,90 10,00 26,75

13 Beata Mináriková SK TRASKO Vyškov 2006 3,4 5,65 9,05 2,6 4,65 7,25 4,0 4,90 8,90 25,20

14 Laura Řiháková SK MG MANTILA Brno 2006 2,4 6,05 8,45 2,5 5,55 8,05 3,2 4,95 8,15 24,65

15 Barbora Boučková TJ Žďár nad Sázavou 2004 4,2 5,65 9,85 2,3 5,60 7,90 3,1 3,05 6,15 23,90

16 Klára Orlová TopGym Karlovy Vary 2006 3,4 5,75 9,15 3,2 5,05 8,25 3,1 3,40 6,50 23,90

17 Aneta Cibulková SK TRASKO Vyškov 2004 3,2 5,30 8,50 3,5 4,30 7,80 16,30

18 Adéla Čermáková SC 80 Chomutov 2004 3,3 5,25 8,55 2,4 5,20 7,60 16,15

19 Helena Trgalová SK TRASKO Vyškov 2004 3,6 5,65 9,25 2,7 4,00 6,70 15,95

20 Tereza Benešová SK MG MANTILA Brno 2006 3,2 5,70 8,90 1,5 5,40 6,90 15,80
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21 Tereza Tenorová SK MG MANTILA Brno 2006 3,1 5,40 8,50 3,0 4,30 7,30 15,80

22 Ella Jasmin Murchová Sokol Praha 7 2005 2,9 5,10 8,00 2,4 5,10 7,50 15,50

23 Adéla Menšíková TJ Sokol Bedřichov 2005 3,0 4,55 7,55 3,1 4,85 7,95 15,50

24 Ema Švančarová SSK Vítkovice 2004 3,2 4,75 7,95 2,4 4,80 7,20 15,15

25 Tereza Točíková SK MG MANTILA Brno 2005 3,3 4,80 8,10 2,1 4,80 6,90 15,00

26 Lucie Kozová SSK Vítkovice 2006 3,0 4,40 7,40 3,1 4,20 7,30 14,70

27 Viktorie Kcholová Slavoj Plzeň 2005 2,8 5,30 8,10 2,5 3,95 6,45 14,55

28 Sabina Kašinová SK MG MANTILA Brno 2006 3,6 4,90 8,50 2,1 3,85 5,95 14,45

29 Aneta Slavíčková TJ Žďár nad Sázavou 2005 3,1 4,05 7,15 2,6 4,70 7,30 14,45

30 Sofie Krsteva SC 80 Chomutov 2006 3,0 4,20 7,20 1,9 5,20 7,10 14,30

31 Martina Tintschlová Slavoj Plzeň 2004 2,7 4,65 7,35 2,2 4,55 6,75 14,10

32 Mariana Jilečková SK Jihlava 2005 4,2 5,00 9,20 2,0 2,80 4,80 14,00

33 Simona Mokrá TJ Sokol Bedřichov 2004 3,3 5,60 8,90 2,0 3,10 5,10 14,00

34 Petra Fišerová SK MG Vysočina Jihlava 2006 3,4 4,70 8,10 2,8 3,05 0,3 5,55 13,65

35 Kateřina Ťupová SC 80 Chomutov 2005 2,9 3,00 0,3 5,60 3,1 4,45 7,55 13,15

36 Nela Krudencová SK MG Ajur Hradec Králové 2004 2,4 4,05 6,45 2,2 4,40 6,60 13,05

37 Sára Balatková TJ Sokol Jablonec n.N. - Sportcentrum 2006 2,8 4,95 7,75 0,9 4,35 5,25 13,00

38 Bára Vaňková SKMG Havířov 2006 3,5 4,55 8,05 1,7 3,20 4,90 12,95

39 Adéla Chládková SK Motorlet Praha 2005 3,2 3,00 0,6 5,60 2,1 5,00 7,10 12,70

40 Anna Zikmundová Sokol Plzeň IV 2005 2,3 4,70 7,00 1,8 3,80 5,60 12,60

41 Zuzana Mindlová TJ Sokol Jablonec n.N. - Sportcentrum 2004 2,8 3,55 6,35 2,1 4,00 6,10 12,45

42 Elena Beranová Slavoj Plzeň 2006 2,7 3,15 5,85 1,9 4,20 6,10 11,95

43 Nikola Mihalcová SKMG Havířov 2006 2,6 4,10 6,70 2,4 2,75 0,3 4,85 11,55

44 Veronika Hvězdová TJ Slavia Hradec Králové 2006 2,9 3,35 0,3 5,95 1,5 3,70 5,20 11,15

45 Veronika Hubatková TJ Bohemians Praha 2006 2,6 3,85 0,6 5,85 1,5 3,75 5,25 11,10



46 Klára Kuncová Sokol Plzeň IV 2006 3,2 4,40 7,60 1,5 1,60 3,10 10,70

47 Natálie Polanková Sokol Plzeň IV 2005 2,0 3,75 5,75 2,0 2,90 4,90 10,65

48 Nikola Komendová GSK Tábor 2004 1,9 3,65 5,55 2,0 3,00 5,00 10,55

49 Kristýna Bělušová SK MG Ajur Hradec Králové 2005 2,2 3,10 0,3 5,00 1,7 3,35 0,3 4,75 9,75

Kristýna Barešová TJ Slavia Hradec Králové 2006



D E S Celkem

1 Diana Avtová Sokol Praha 7 2004 5,1 6,15 11,25

2 Tereza Zůnová TJ Sokol Hodkovičky 2005 5,6 5,00 10,60

3 Eliška Rákosová SK MG MANTILA Brno 2004 4,0 6,40 10,40

4 Barbora Boučková TJ Žďár nad Sázavou 2004 4,2 5,65 9,85

5 Petra Suchá TJ Žďár nad Sázavou 2004 3,4 6,25 9,65

6 Sofie Ocelíková TJ Sokol Hodkovičky 2004 4,7 4,95 9,65

7 Adéla Poláchová SC 80 Chomutov 2004 4,0 5,60 9,60

8 Barbora Říhová Sokol Praha 7 2005 4,0 5,45 9,45

9 Adéla Brhelová SK PROVO Brno 2006 3,2 6,15 9,35

10 Helena Trgalová SK TRASKO Vyškov 2004 3,6 5,65 9,25

11 Sabina Šťovíčková TJ Sokol Jablonec n.N. - Sportcentrum 2004 4,2 5,05 9,25

12 Mariana Jilečková SK Jihlava 2005 4,2 5,00 9,20

13 Klára Orlová TopGym Karlovy Vary 2006 3,4 5,75 9,15

14 Kateřina Tůmová SK Motorlet Praha 2006 4,2 5,45 0,5 9,15

15 Sára Blahová SK PROVO Brno 2006 3,2 5,90 9,10

16 Beata Mináriková SK TRASKO Vyškov 2006 3,4 5,65 9,05

17 Tereza Benešová SK MG MANTILA Brno 2006 3,2 5,70 8,90

18 Simona Mokrá TJ Sokol Bedřichov 2004 3,3 5,60 8,90

19 Diana Miroshnychenko Sokol Praha 7 2006 3,9 4,85 8,75

20 Adéla Čermáková SC 80 Chomutov 2004 3,3 5,25 8,55

21 Tereza Tenorová SK MG MANTILA Brno 2006 3,1 5,40 8,50

22 Aneta Cibulková SK TRASKO Vyškov 2004 3,2 5,30 8,50

23 Sabina Kašinová SK MG MANTILA Brno 2006 3,6 4,90 8,50

24 Laura Řiháková SK MG MANTILA Brno 2006 2,4 6,05 8,45

25 Viktorie Kcholová Slavoj Plzeň 2005 2,8 5,30 8,10

26 Tereza Točíková SK MG MANTILA Brno 2005 3,3 4,80 8,10

27 Petra Fišerová SK MG Vysočina Jihlava 2006 3,4 4,70 8,10

28 Bára Vaňková SKMG Havířov 2006 3,5 4,55 8,05

29 Ella Jasmin Murchová Sokol Praha 7 2005 2,9 5,10 8,00

30 Ema Švančarová SSK Vítkovice 2004 3,2 4,75 7,95

31 Sára Balatková TJ Sokol Jablonec n.N. - Sportcentrum 2006 2,8 4,95 7,75

32 Klára Kuncová Sokol Plzeň IV 2006 3,2 4,40 7,60

33 Adéla Menšíková TJ Sokol Bedřichov 2005 3,0 4,55 7,55

34 Lucie Kozová SSK Vítkovice 2006 3,0 4,40 7,40

Míč
Kadetky starší



35 Martina Tintschlová Slavoj Plzeň 2004 2,7 4,65 7,35

36 Sofie Krsteva SC 80 Chomutov 2006 3,0 4,20 7,20

37 Aneta Slavíčková TJ Žďár nad Sázavou 2005 3,1 4,05 7,15

38 Anna Zikmundová Sokol Plzeň IV 2005 2,3 4,70 7,00

39 Nikola Mihalcová SKMG Havířov 2006 2,6 4,10 6,70

40 Nela Krudencová SK MG Ajur Hradec Králové 2004 2,4 4,05 6,45

41 Zuzana Mindlová TJ Sokol Jablonec n.N. - Sportcentrum 2004 2,8 3,55 6,35

42 Veronika Hvězdová TJ Slavia Hradec Králové 2006 2,9 3,35 0,3 5,95

43 Veronika Hubatková TJ Bohemians Praha 2006 2,6 3,85 0,6 5,85

44 Elena Beranová Slavoj Plzeň 2006 2,7 3,15 5,85

45 Natálie Polanková Sokol Plzeň IV 2005 2,0 3,75 5,75

46 Kateřina Ťupová SC 80 Chomutov 2005 2,9 3,00 0,3 5,60

47 Adéla Chládková SK Motorlet Praha 2005 3,2 3,00 0,6 5,60

48 Nikola Komendová GSK Tábor 2004 1,9 3,65 5,55

49 Kristýna Bělušová SK MG Ajur Hradec Králové 2005 2,2 3,10 0,3 5,00

Kristýna Barešová TJ Slavia Hradec Králové 2006



D E S Celkem

1 Diana Avtová Sokol Praha 7 2004 4,3 6,50 10,80

2 Petra Suchá TJ Žďár nad Sázavou 2004 3,7 5,80 9,50

3 Eliška Rákosová SK MG MANTILA Brno 2004 3,6 5,75 9,35

4 Sabina Šťovíčková TJ Sokol Jablonec n.N. - Sportcentrum 2004 3,8 5,55 9,35

5 Tereza Zůnová TJ Sokol Hodkovičky 2005 3,2 5,55 8,75

6 Sára Blahová SK PROVO Brno 2006 2,5 5,90 8,40

7 Klára Orlová TopGym Karlovy Vary 2006 3,2 5,05 8,25

8 Adéla Poláchová SC 80 Chomutov 2004 3,6 4,65 8,25

9 Laura Řiháková SK MG MANTILA Brno 2006 2,5 5,55 8,05

10 Adéla Menšíková TJ Sokol Bedřichov 2005 3,1 4,85 7,95

11 Barbora Boučková TJ Žďár nad Sázavou 2004 2,3 5,60 7,90

12 Diana Miroshnychenko Sokol Praha 7 2006 3,2 4,60 7,80

13 Barbora Říhová Sokol Praha 7 2005 3,3 4,50 7,80

14 Aneta Cibulková SK TRASKO Vyškov 2004 3,5 4,30 7,80

15 Kateřina Tůmová SK Motorlet Praha 2006 2,7 5,00 7,70

16 Adéla Čermáková SC 80 Chomutov 2004 2,4 5,20 7,60

17 Kateřina Ťupová SC 80 Chomutov 2005 3,1 4,45 7,55

18 Ella Jasmin Murchová Sokol Praha 7 2005 2,4 5,10 7,50

19 Adéla Brhelová SK PROVO Brno 2006 2,4 5,00 7,40

20 Aneta Slavíčková TJ Žďár nad Sázavou 2005 2,6 4,70 7,30

21 Tereza Tenorová SK MG MANTILA Brno 2006 3,0 4,30 7,30

22 Lucie Kozová SSK Vítkovice 2006 3,1 4,20 7,30

23 Beata Mináriková SK TRASKO Vyškov 2006 2,6 4,65 7,25

24 Ema Švančarová SSK Vítkovice 2004 2,4 4,80 7,20

25 Sofie Krsteva SC 80 Chomutov 2006 1,9 5,20 7,10

26 Adéla Chládková SK Motorlet Praha 2005 2,1 5,00 7,10

27 Tereza Benešová SK MG MANTILA Brno 2006 1,5 5,40 6,90

28 Tereza Točíková SK MG MANTILA Brno 2005 2,1 4,80 6,90

29 Martina Tintschlová Slavoj Plzeň 2004 2,2 4,55 6,75

30 Sofie Ocelíková TJ Sokol Hodkovičky 2004 2,6 4,10 6,70

31 Helena Trgalová SK TRASKO Vyškov 2004 2,7 4,00 6,70

32 Nela Krudencová SK MG Ajur Hradec Králové 2004 2,2 4,40 6,60

33 Viktorie Kcholová Slavoj Plzeň 2005 2,5 3,95 6,45

34 Elena Beranová Slavoj Plzeň 2006 1,9 4,20 6,10

Kadetky starší
Stuha



35 Zuzana Mindlová TJ Sokol Jablonec n.N. - Sportcentrum 2004 2,1 4,00 6,10

36 Sabina Kašinová SK MG MANTILA Brno 2006 2,1 3,85 5,95

37 Anna Zikmundová Sokol Plzeň IV 2005 1,8 3,80 5,60

38 Petra Fišerová SK MG Vysočina Jihlava 2006 2,8 3,05 0,3 5,55

39 Sára Balatková TJ Sokol Jablonec n.N. - Sportcentrum 2006 0,9 4,35 5,25

40 Veronika Hubatková TJ Bohemians Praha 2006 1,5 3,75 5,25

41 Veronika Hvězdová TJ Slavia Hradec Králové 2006 1,5 3,70 5,20

42 Simona Mokrá TJ Sokol Bedřichov 2004 2,0 3,10 5,10

43 Nikola Komendová GSK Tábor 2004 2,0 3,00 5,00

44 Bára Vaňková SKMG Havířov 2006 1,7 3,20 4,90

45 Natálie Polanková Sokol Plzeň IV 2005 2,0 2,90 4,90

46 Nikola Mihalcová SKMG Havířov 2006 2,4 2,75 0,3 4,85

47 Mariana Jilečková SK Jihlava 2005 2,0 2,80 4,80

48 Kristýna Bělušová SK MG Ajur Hradec Králové 2005 1,7 3,35 0,3 4,75

49 Klára Kuncová Sokol Plzeň IV 2006 1,5 1,60 3,10

Kristýna Barešová TJ Slavia Hradec Králové 2006



D E S Celkem

1 Diana Miroshnychenko Sokol Praha 7 2006 5,1 6,45 11,55

2 Kateřina Tůmová SK Motorlet Praha 2006 5,1 5,80 10,90

3 Sára Blahová SK PROVO Brno 2006 4,4 6,05 10,45

4 Sofie Ocelíková TJ Sokol Hodkovičky 2004 4,8 5,60 10,40

5 Tereza Zůnová TJ Sokol Hodkovičky 2005 4,8 5,40 10,20

6 Petra Suchá TJ Žďár nad Sázavou 2004 4,0 6,15 10,15

7 Adéla Poláchová SC 80 Chomutov 2004 4,1 5,95 10,05

8 Adéla Brhelová SK PROVO Brno 2006 4,1 5,90 10,00

9 Sabina Šťovíčková TJ Sokol Jablonec n.N. - Sportcentrum 2004 4,8 5,40 0,3 9,90

10 Barbora Říhová Sokol Praha 7 2005 4,4 5,30 9,70

11 Beata Mináriková SK TRASKO Vyškov 2006 4,0 4,90 8,90

12 Eliška Rákosová SK MG MANTILA Brno 2004 3,4 5,30 8,70

13 Diana Avtová Sokol Praha 7 2004 4,5 4,70 0,6 8,60

14 Laura Řiháková SK MG MANTILA Brno 2006 3,2 4,95 8,15

15 Klára Orlová TopGym Karlovy Vary 2006 3,1 3,40 6,50

16 Barbora Boučková TJ Žďár nad Sázavou 2004 3,1 3,05 6,15

Kadetky starší
LN


